130.0

[5.91]

1235.0

‘ [4.92]

MOUNTING HOLES/SLOTS SUITABLE
FOR M6 OR 9023 FITTINGS

Y

415.0
[16.34]

OO0
HEN

380.0
[14.96]
400.0
[15.731]
362.0
[14.2531]

EARTH CONNECTION

SR44—44

195.0
[7.68]

o

Units: mm [inchl
Full Scale

FULL FEATURED SOFT STARTER
44A, 208-460 VAC,
3-PHASE, 50/60Hz
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